DLV7500 und DLV8500 0,5 - 4,5 Nm

ADT Fuchs

SCHRAUBTECHNIK - ROBOTIK

Biirstenbehaftete Niedervoltschrauber mit Hebel- oder Schubstart

Modell

Serie 75...

DLV7530-MKE
DLV7540-MKE
DLV7550-MKE
DLV7530-BKE
DLV7540-BKE
DLV7550-BKE
Serie 85...

DLV8530-MKE
DLV8540-MKE
DLV8550-MKE
DLV8530-BKE

DLV8540-BKE
DLV8550-BKE

Drehmoment Nm

0,5-1,7Nm

DLC4511-GGB

Delvo Standardgerat

Drehzahl U/min

Ausfithrung

Hebelstart

Steuergerat

DLC4511-GGB

1,2-2,7Nm 700 Hebelstart DLC4511-GGB
2,0-45Nm 500 Hebelstart DLC4511-GGB
0,5-1,7Nm 1100 ESD, Hebelstart DLC4511-GGB
1,2-2,7Nm 700 ESD, Hebelstart DLC4511-GGB

2,0-45Nm

0,5-1,7Nm

ESD, Hebelstart

Schubstart

DLC4511-GGB

DLC4511-GGB

1,2-2,7Nm 700 Schubstart DLC4511-GGB
2,0-4,5Nm 500 Schubstart DLC4511-GGB
0,5-1,7 Nm 1100 ESD, Schubstart DLC4511-GGB
1,2-2,7 Nm 700 ESD, Schubstart DLC4511-GGB
2,0-4,5Nm 500 ESD, Schubstart DLC4511-GGB

MKE: Standard; BKE: ESD Ausstattung
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